May 2022 June 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 45 6 7 1 2 3 4
8 910111213 14 56 7 8 91011
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 2 May
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Wednesday 4 May

[“IFront bench cover

[“IMinister on Rota

Thursday 5 May

Friday 6 May

[00:30 - 23:30 Block
09:30 - 10:30 Visit to Kilbrittain NS P72N668 (Kilbrittain, Co. Cork
P72 N668)
11:00 - 12:00 Visit to Bandon Grammar School P72 FD36
(Bandon, Co. Cork. P72 FD3)

12:10 - 13:15 Meeting with Tim Lombard and local branch
members

Saturday 7 May

Madigan, Josepha
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9 May 2022 -
15 May 2022

May 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

June 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 456 7 12 3 4
8 9101112 13 14 56 7 8 91011
1516 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 9 May

[ 09:30 - 10:00 EU50 visit to Ballinteer Community School
(European Parliament Ambassador School) (Broadford Road,
Ballinteer D16 XF79)

M 11:00 - 11:30 School Visits in Meath
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Tuesday 10 May

Thursday 12 May

[“IMinister on Rota
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[00:30 - 23:30 Block

M 11:30 - 12:00 Open new ASD classroom and arts block (De La
Salle College, Churchtown Road Upper)

Sunday 15 May
[ 10:00 - 10:30 Airfield Estate Open Day

Madigan, Josepha
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16 May 2022 -
22 May 2022

May 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

June 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 456 7 12 3 4
8 9101112 13 14 56 7 8 91011
1516 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 16 May
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Tuesday 17 May

Wednesday 18 May
[IMinisteronRota |

Friday 20 May
M 00:30 - 23:30 Block i
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Sunday 22 May

Madigan, Josepha
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23 May 2022 -
29 May 2022

May 2022 June 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 45 6 7 1 2 3 4
8 910111213 14 56 7 8 91011
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 23 May
09:45 - 10:45 Visit St Martins School

11:15 - 12:05 Visit St Pauls Community College, Paddy Brownes
Road, Waterford

12:00 - 12:30 Visit St Angela’s Secondary School, Ballytruckle
Road, Waterford

12:40 - 13:15 Visit St Josephs School Parnell Street Waterford

[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

[ 13:00 - 13:30 Meeting

[ 16:00 - 18:00 FW: Webex meeting changed: Advisory Group
EPSEN Act 2004 Review
(https://deptedu.webex.com/deptedu/j.php?MTID=m2ddfec65b8fe0
cd16b60254971f00d42)

Wednesday 25 May

[“IMinister on Rota

[ 10:30 - 11:00 Meeting with Minister Harris
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[00:30 - 23:30 Block
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Sunday 29 May

[ 17:30 - 18:00 Sandyford Downs - Meet & Greet (on the big
green)

Madigan, Josepha
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